Friday Mainstage Family Prog Pro 1 Pro 2 Pro 3 Pro 4
Egg Em Webcomics 101 Naruto Headbands Makwgr\k(?:l:)rriziplay
: Photoshoot Academy
1:00 PM .
) : Anime Club Success
1:30 PM Introduction to
2:00 PM Nabeshin Cat Ears - )
: Ninja Art School Q&A | Japanese in an Hour
2:30 PM
3:00 PM[ 2 — Cafe Al
3:30 PM Getting Into Character Face Painting Registration
4-00 PM OHSHC Presents... Cosplay Makeup 101
4:30 PM -
5:?)8 PM SOKA'iIZhSSZIf\ . Clay Wars . .
5:30 PM Gunpla 101: Workshop | Rebuild of Evangelion
6:00 PM . . Godzilla Town on 45 Old School Manga You Ultimate Hero
6:30 PM Opening Ceremonies ( Back Patio) Should Be Reading Bootcamp Closed
7:00 PM Masq Info Panel 1
7:30 PM The League of Forum Meet and Greet Karaoke Contest
8:00 PM Disposable Ninja Closed #1
8:30 PM The Haku Show
9:00 PM SetUp
9:30 PM P.L.A.L
10:00 PM Formal Ball PERSONA and Shin
10:30 PM Megami Tensei in the
11:30 PM Soundtest . : Uncensored 18+ Karaoke
12:00 AM Campfire Stories
12:30 AM Tetsu no Isho- Iron
1:00 AM We Were Born To Cosplay
1:30 AM The Dance Cosplay
2:00 AM Chill With Mr. Pixxul
2:30 AM Kangaroo Saibansho- Closed
3:00 AM Worst Anime Parents on Closed

3:30 AM




Mainstage

Family Prog

Pro 1

Pro 2

Pro 3

Pro 4

|Saturday

9:00 AM

Action Figures and
Saturday Morning

9:30 AM

Shrinky Dinks

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Voice Actor Q&A

Japanese Tea
Ceremony

Bakuman: How Real Is
It?

Dirty Magi Secrets

Caring For Your
Collection

Lolita Social Hour

11:00 AM

Japanese Lanterns

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

The Anime Gameshow
Explosion!

Controversies In The
Cosplay Community.

AMV Awards

Masq Info Panel 2

(Tie Dye on Back
Patio)

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Snakes Out of Boxes!

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Making an Impromptu
Live Action Movie

Perler Beads

Signing Session 1

Charity Auction

JK WE CAN'T SWIM
PART 2: Revenge of The

Asserting Your Dominance:
How to Present Yourself on

On Weekends We
Wear Evil

Self Publishing 101

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Masquerade Setup/Sound Test

Closed for Greenroom

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Masquerade

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Masquerade Tear Down

RightStuf

Bump Set Spike It!

The Villans of Paul St.
Peter

Art Jam

It Gets Better: Anime
Con Edition

Sports The Anime

The Great Debate

BJDs 101

Closed

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Sound Test

Closed

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM

3:00 AM

Jam With Greg Ayers

Nabeshin: Bondage!
18+

Hetalia World Panel
18+

Metal Gear Panel:
Tactical Discussion

Once Upon A Time

NO! 18+

Shingeki no Jeopardy!
18+

Innuendo Bingo 18+

Karaoke

Closed




3:30 AM

Mainstage

Family Prog

Pro 1

Pro 2

Pro 3

Pro 4

|Sunday

9:00 AM

Intro to Japanese
Festival Dances

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Cosplay Crossover
Comic Live!

Jewelry Making

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Attack On Panel

(Pinata Destruction
on Back Patio)

Sponsor Brunch

Making Webcomics

The Past, Present and
Future of Light Novels

Shiny New Anime

Pyrate Curses

Character
Development For The

The Art Of Business

Clean Up

Forum Meet and Greet
#2

Micah Off Mic

Cosplay Chess

Anime Improv

Anime Bingo

How to Run a Con

Signing Session 2

Gunpla 201: Advance
of Plastic

Mindbridge

Foundation

SwapMeet 2015

Photo Frames

Why Your Fandom
Sucks!

K

Loving Your Cosplay

Body

Armor Making:
Thermoplastics

J-Fashion For Men

5:30 PM

Closing Ceremonies

Closed for Closing Ceremonies




