Friday	Mainstage	Family Prog	Pro 1	Pro 2	Pro 3	Pro 4
12:00 PM	I Wahcomics 101	Naruto Headbands		Making Your Cosplay		
12:30 PM				Work For You	Photoshoot Academy	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM			_	Anime Club Success		_
2:00 PM		Cat Ears				4
2:30 PM	110.00011111		-	Ninja Art School Q&A	Japanese in an Hour	
3:00 PM			+			Cafe Ai
3:30 PM	Lighting Into Character	Face Painting	Registration			-
4:00 PM			negistration	OHSHC Presents	Cosplay Makeup 101	
4:30 PM			†			1
5:00 PM		Clay Wars			<u></u>	†
5:30 PM	111100111		†	Gunpla 101: Workshop	Rebuild of Evangelion	
6:00 PM		(Godzilla Town on	=	45 Old School Manga You Should Be Reading	Ultimate Hero	01 1
6:30 PM	Opening Ceremonies	Back Patio)			Bootcamp	Closed
7:00 PM		,	1	Maar Info Donal 4	,	
7:30 PM	The League of	The League of		Masq Info Panel 1	Forum Meet and Greet	Karaoke Contest
8:00 PM	Disposable Ninja Clo		osed	1		Naraoke Contest
8:30 PM				The Haku Show		
9:00 PM	SetUp					
9:30 PM				PERSONA and Shin	P.L.A.I.	
10:00 PM		Formal Ball				
10:30 PM		i Oimai Ban		Megami Tensei in the		
11:00 PM					Greg Ayers: Raw And	
11:30 PM	Soundtest			Campfire Stories	Uncensored 18+	Karaoke
12:00 AM						4
12:30 AM				<u> </u>	Tetsu no Isho- Iron	
1:00 AM		The Dance		We Were Born To	Cosplay	
1:30 AM		The Dance		Cosplay		
2:00 AM		Chill With Mr. Pixxul		Vangaraa Caibanaha		
2:30 AM 3:00 AM				Kangaroo Saibansho- Worst Anime Parents on	Closed	Closed
3:00 AM				Worst Amme Parents on		Ciosea
3.30 AIVI					L	1

	Mainstage	Family Prog	Pro 1	Pro 2	Pro 3	Pro 4
Saturday	Action Figures and			Bakuman: How Real Is	Dirty Magi Secrets	Caring For Your
9:00 AM	Saturday Morning	Shrinky Dinks	Japanese Tea	lt?	Dirty Magi Occides	Collection
9:30 AM			Ceremony			
10:00 AM	Voice Actor Q&A			Lolita Social Hour	AMV Awards	Masq Info Panel 2
10:30 AM		Japanese Lanterns	Controversies In The			Asserting Your Dominance:
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		-			JK WE CAN'T SWIM	How to Present Yourself on
	The Anime Gameshow	(Tie Dye on Back	Cosplay Community	1	PART 2: Revenge of The	On Weekends We
12:30 PM	Explosion!	Patio)		Charity Auction	PART 2. Revenge of The	
1:00 PM	Explosion:	Patio)	Signing Session 1			Wear Evil
1:30 PM					RightStuf	
2:00 PM	Snakes Out of Boxes!			1		Bump Set Spike It!
2:30 PM	Making an Impromptu	Perler Beads		i	Dagohir Sword	
3:00 PM	Live Action Movie		Self Publishing 101		Fighting 16+	The Villans of Paul St.
3:30 PM	21107101101111110110			1	i ignang i o i	Peter
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM						It Gets Better: Anime
5:00 PM				Closed for Greenroom	Art Jam	Con Edition
5:30 PM				Closed for Greenroom		
6:00 PM						
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM	Masquerade					The Great Debate
7:30 PM					Sports The Anime	
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM	Masquerade Tear Down				BJDs 101	Closed
9:00 PM	·				2020.0.	
9:30 PM	Sound Lost			Closed		
10:00 PM				Note and the Paris		
10:30 PM				Nabeshin: Bondage!	NO! 18+	
11:00 PM				18+		
11:30 PM 12:00 AM						Karaoke
12:30 AM	Jam With Greg Ayers			Hetalia World Panel	Shingeki no Jeopardy!	
1:00 AM				18+	Sningeki no Jeopardy!	
1:30 AM				Metal Gear Panel:	10+	
2:00 AM				Tactical Discussion		
2:30 AM					Innuendo Bingo 18+	01 1
3:00 AM				Once Upon A Time		Closed

Mainstage		Family Prog	Pro 1	Pro 2	Pro 3	Pro 4
Sunday 9:00 AM	Intro to Japanese Festival Dances			Making Webcomics		Pyrate Curses
9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Cosplay Crossover	Jewelry Making	Sponsor Brunch	The Past, Present and Future of Light Novels	Shiny New Anime	Character
10:30 AM	Comic Live!			Tuture of Light Novels		Development For The
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Attack On Panel	(Pinata Destruction on Back Patio)	Clean Up	The Art Of Business	Forum Meet and Greet	Micah Off Mic
12:00 PM	Attack On Panel		Стеатт Ор		# 2	Wilcan Off Wilc
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Cosplay Chess		Signing Session 2	How to Run a Con	Gunpla 201: Advance	
1:30 PM		Anime Bingo			of Plastic	SwapMeet 2015
2:00 PM				Mindbridge		
2:30 PM	Anime improv			Foundation	k	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM		Photo Frames	Why Your Fandom Sucks!	Loving Your Cosplay	Armor Making:	J-Fashion For Men
4:00 PM				Body	Thermoplastics	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Closing Ceremonies		C	Closed for Closing Ceremo	nies	
5:30 PM						